#### THE WOODLAND HILLS FOUNDATION in collaboration with THE WOODLAND HILLS PERFORMING ARTS GUILD

**PRESENTS:** 

THE WOODLAND HILLS

umi



WOODLAND HILLS HIGH SCHOOL • THOMAS G. CRONE AUDITORIUM Tickets: \$10 in advance; \$15 at the door www.woodlandhillsfoundation.com



000-

000



*Life is a Cabaret, old chum, Come to the Alumni Cabaret!* 



<u>President</u> Timothy Cummings

Interim Vice President Liz Garlena Estep

<u>Treasurer</u> Nicole Siverling

#### <u>Secretary</u> Liz Garlena-Estep

#### **Board of Directors**

Tara Bondarenka Jamie Glasser Kathleen Good Asraiel Harewood Desiree White-Price Trista Yatsko-Shurr May 1, 2024

Dear Friends,

The Woodland Hills Foundation, in conjunction with the Woodland Hills Performing Arts Guild, is proud to announce the 2024 Alumni Cabaret, to be held on Saturday, June 8, 2024, at the Thomas G. Crone Auditorium at Woodland Hills High School. Each year, the Foundation holds this annual event, welcoming back current year graduates as well as alumni from across the years for an evening of fun, entertainment, and reminiscing.

This fun evening also serves as a fundraiser for the Woodland Hills Foundation, raising much-needed funds to ensure the success of this and other programs. In fact, for the past 16 years, this fundraiser has grown with more performers and greater attendance. For the past few years, we were so thankful for the sponsorship support of The Kanaan-Yezovich Group of Hefren-Tillotson, The Stein Family Charitable Fund and Gail and Leon Harper and we hope that this year's Cabaret will be our most successful yet!

There is no doubt that the WHSD Performing Arts program is rich with talented performers. The Alumni Cabaret is the perfect showcase for our talented alumni. While modest funds are raised towards the Foundation's programs and services each year, there is surely huge potential for the Cabaret to be one of our signature events. Your support would assist us in our efforts to expand the program and welcome more of the community to this fun, rewarding evening.

Each year through the Cabaret and other events, we raise critical funds to provide support for our programs and services such as scholarships for post-secondary education, minigrants for educators, and free or low-cost volunteer-led events. Please consider supporting the 2024 Alumni Cabaret as a sponsor or by purchasing an ad in our souvenir program. Each sponsorship package offers recognition on event materials, social media, and other media coverage. Your impact on this event will surely be felt across the community.

The Alumni Cabaret is the opportunity to take a pause to celebrate the talent of our alumni as well as to celebrate current students and staff by providing them with the resources of the Foundation to help them create a better future. We hope we can count on you as a partner in this effort. Thank you in advance for your support of the Woodland Hills Foundation and our students—past, present and future.

With gratitude,

Timothy Cummings Board President

The WOODLAND HILLS FOUNDATION is a private non-profit organization supporting the Woodland Hills School District and its communities by strengthening the educational experience of our children. The official registration and financial information of The Woodland Hills School District Foundation may be obtained from the Pennsylvania Department of State by calling toll-free 1-800-732-0999.

# 2024 ALUMNI CABARET SPONSORSHIP INFO

### **DIRECTOR: \$2,500**

- 20 front-of-the-house tickets to the Alumni Cabaret
- Prominent logo/Presenting Sponsor listing on all event materials including:
  - Alumni Cabaret flyer
  - Alumni Cabaret website
  - Across all Woodland Hills Foundation social media pages (Woodland Hills Foundation, H.U.G.S. and WHF Alumni Network) across all social media platforms
  - E-Newsletter blast (circulation of 3,800+)
  - Full page color ad in event program
- Podium recogntion during the Cabaret

### LEADING ROLE: \$500

- 6 front-of-the-house tickets to the Alumni Cabaret
- Logo/sponsor listing on event materials including:
  - Alumni Cabaret website
  - Across all Woodland Hills Foundation social media pages (Woodland Hills Foundation, H.U.G.S. and WHF Alumni Network) across all social media platforms
  - E-Newsletter blast (circulation of 3,800+)
- Half page ad in event program
- Podium recogntion during the Cabaret

## EGOT: \$1,000

- 10 front-of-the-house tickets to the Alumni Cabaret
- Prominent logo/Sponsor listing on all event materials including:
  - Alumni Cabaret flyer
  - Alumni Cabaret website
  - Across all Woodland Hills Foundation social media pages (Woodland Hills Foundation, H.U.G.S. and WHF Alumni Network) across all social media platforms
  - E-Newsletter blast (circulation of 3,800+)
- Full page color ad in event program
- Podium recogntion during the Cabaret

## **SUPPORTING CAST: \$250**

- 4 front-of-the-house tickets to the Alumni Cabaret
- Logo/sponsor listing on event materials including:
  - Alumni Cabaret website
  - Across all Woodland Hills Foundation social media pages (Woodland Hills Foundation, H.U.G.S. and WHF Alumni Network) across all social media platforms
  - E-Newsletter blast (circulation of 3,800+)
- Quarter page (business card) ad in event program

# **2024 ALUMNI CABARET PROGRAM ADS**

#### Each Program Ad includes one ticket

### FULL PAGE COLOR AD: \$100

• 8.5" Tall by 5.5" Wide

### FULL PAGE BLACK & WHITE: \$75

• 8.5" Tall by 5.5" Wide

### HALF PAGE BLACK & WHITE: \$50

• 4.25" Tall by 5.5" Wide

### **BUSINESS CARD: \$25**

• 2.125" Tall by 2.75" Wide

# **2024 ALUMNI CABARET RESERVATION FORM**

Name:			
Title:	Company:		
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Phone:		Email:	
	SPON	SORSHIP	
Please select your level	of Sponsorship:		
Director: \$2,500	EGOT: \$1,000	Leading Role: \$500	Supporting Cast: \$250
	PROG	RAM ADS	
Please select your ad s	ize (sponsorships includ	le program ads; no need to	select size here):
Full Color: \$100	□ Full B&W: \$75	Half Page: \$50	Business Card: \$25
	ennifer know if you need	format to: Jennifer Trehar o d help creating your ad. Pro	at jennifer.whfoundation@ ogram ads are due no later
	PAYMENT	NFORMATION	
	ents: Payments can be m sfoundation.com/alumn	nade online only by visiting: nicabaret2024	:
Check Payments: P	lease make checks pay	able to: Woodland Hills Fo	undation
Bill Me: Provide ar	n email address where c	an invoice may be sent:	
		l to jennifer.whfoundation@c D. Box 321; Turtle Creek, PA	

For more information, contact Jennifer Trehar at 1.888.281.3241 or jennifer.whfoundation@gmail.com.